thirty five : Hundeds: Tens: Ones:

NumberSheets.com# Copyright © 2012 See more worksheets at www.numbersheets.com

Free for personal or classroom use

Answers

seventy two : 72 Hundeds: 0 Tens: 7 Ones: 2

forty six : 46 Hundeds: 0 Tens: 4 Ones: 6

one hundred and eighteen : 118 Hundeds: 1 Tens: 1 Ones: 8

forty two : 42 Hundeds: 0 Tens: 4 Ones: 2

thirty one : 31 Hundeds: 0 Tens: 3 Ones: 1

ninety one : 91 Hundeds: 0 Tens: 9 Ones: 1

one hundred and fifteen : 115 Hundeds: 1 Tens: 1 Ones: 5

eighty four : 84 Hundeds: 0 Tens: 8 Ones: 4

one hundred and seventeen : 117 Hundeds: 1 Tens: 1 Ones: 7

thirty five : 35 Hundeds: 0 Tens: 3 Ones: 5

eighty seven : 87 Hundeds: 0 Tens: 8 Ones: 7

thirty five : 35 Hundeds: 0 Tens: 3 Ones: 5